FNQ Bowmen Archery Club.
646 Redlynch Intake Road,
Redlynch 4870

All participants must have closed footwear

Recommended to have sun-safe clothing.

Children under 14 years must be accompanied by a parent.

All Shoots are cross participation (TAA, ABA, 3DAAA)

All shoots are conducted on our rainforest course and a reasonable degree of fitness and mobility is required
from all participants.

Sunday 1st February Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 15th February Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 1st March Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 15th March Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 29th March Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 12th April Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 26th April Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Saturday 9th May Night shoot 1500 hrs to 2100 hrs

Sunday 24th May Field Shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

5th - 7th June 2026 FNQ Bowmen Annual Muster

Sunday 21st June AGM followed by field shoot

Sunday 5th July Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 19th July Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

24th - 26th July ssman Invitational

Sunday 2nd August Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 16th August Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 30th August Field shoot 800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

5th - 6th September Tully Invitational

Sunday 13th September Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 27th September Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Saturday 10th October Night shoot 1500 hrs to 2100 hrs

Sunday 25th October Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 8th November Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 22nd November Field shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start

Sunday 6th December Christmas shoot 0800 hrs for 0900 hrs start




